
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

No. 

60 

40 

13 

771 

144 

46 

100 

198 

52 

78 

12 

Name 

Lex Geval 

Matt Mylchreest 

Darran Creer 

Daniel Pearson 

Luke Blevins 

Aron Redmond 

Noel Latimer 

Brian Moffitt 

Paul Moorby 

Philip Gunnell 

Ben Grainger 

Class 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Supertwins 24 

Supertwins 24 

Supertwins 24 

Supertwins 24 

Supertwins 24 

Supertwins 24 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Pre-injection 600 24 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.370 

8.898 

9.393 

14.372 

28.713 

30.210 

31.824 

42.404 

55.635 

1:10.978 

Total Tm 

7:27.140 

7:31.510 

7:36.038 

7:36.533 

7:41.512 

7:55.853 

7:57.350 

7:58.964 

8:09.544 

8:22.775 

8:38.118 

Best Tm 

1:13.514 

1:13.885 

1:14.668 

1:14.474 

1:15.764 

1:17.432 

1:17.473 

1:18.238 

1:19.863 

1:20.805 

1:23.374 

Best Speed 

83.249 

82.831 

81.963 

82.176 

80.777 

79.037 

78.995 

78.223 

76.631 

75.738 

73.404 

Avg. Speed 

82.122 

81.327 

80.520 

80.432 

79.565 

77.167 

76.925 

76.665 

75.009 

73.035 

70.872 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 15/09/2024 17:46:40 

Chief Timekeeper - Dave Clucas 

Clerk of Course - Darryl Hill 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Andreas Racing Association 

Margin of Victory 

4.370 

Avg. Speed 

82.122 

Best Lap Tm 

1:13.514 

Best Speed 

83.249 

Best Lap by 

60 - Lex Geval 

Jurbu Airfield (anti-clockwise) 

6 Super Twin, Pre Injection 600 

Race 13 

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:21:55 

Jurby Airfield Anti-Clockwise 1.700 miles 

15/09/2024 15:05 


